SkyLab Circuits

15th FAI World Cup of Style and Accuracy Landing Ravenna 2023
Date: 4 October 2023 18:10:56

TEAM SCORES - DETAILS ~ MALE

POS: 1 SN: 4 Germany Total: 34

SN COMP - M/F CAT NAT R1 RZ R3 R4 R5
4A Robin Griesheimer M S GERE 1e =25 203570
4B Elischa Weber M SECGER S 153 AT 00k
4C Christian Kautzmann M S GERL O 25 =l 04
4D KaiErthel " e TR - T R g S M. |
4E Stefan Wiesner M S GER, 20 --0.. 0052
Totalperround: 3 6 4 2 4
POS: 2 SN: 1 Czech Republic Total: 35
SN COMP M/F CAT NAT R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
1A  Jiri Gecnuk M S CIE R o 2 e 0
1B . Jakub Pavlicek M 5 ACZE S e Qe 5 D,
1C Hynek Tabor M i NCZESS A P B 2
1D Oldrich Sorf M (BN oo -t o S o IR e 0 [y
1E  Miloslav Kriz M \ TSI v I LR N oy MR DS
Totalperround: 7 5 9 3 5
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POS: 3 SN: 13 China
SN

13A
138
13C
13D

13E

COMP
Kaiyuan Zhang
Gaogi Wei
Yahui Zeng
Ruilong Yu
Ziyue Du

POS: 4 SN: 6 Qatar
SN
6A
6B
6C
6D

6E

COMP

Mohammed Al Marri
Eid Al Rowaili
Abdulaziz Ahmed
Khalid Shajea
Mohamed Al Atas

Total: 35

M/F CAT NAT R1 R2 R3

M S CHN
M ] CHN
M J CHN
M S CHN
M J CHN

Total per round:

Total: 40
M/F CAT NAT
M S QAT
M S QAT
M S QAT
M S QAT
M S QAT

Total per round:

POS: 4 SN: 7 Hungary Total: 40

SN COMP M/F CAT NAT
7A Tamas Banszki M S HUN
7B  Peter Gogos M S HUN
7C Gabor Hirschler M S HUN
7D Tamas Varga M S HUN
7E Ferenc Horvat M S HUN
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Total per round:
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POS:

SN
3A
3B
3C
3D
3E

POS:

SN
5A
58
5C
5D
S5E

POS:

SN
8A
8B
8C
8D
8E

6 SN:3

COoOMP

Thomas Jeannerot
Mathieu Guinde
Sylvain Ferroni
Alexandre Ferroni
Sathan Mahinda

7  SN:5 ltaly

COMP

Fabrizio Mangia
PierFrancesco Vanni
Daniele Bianchi
Giuseppe Tresoldi
Massimo Agnellini

8 SN: 8

COMP

Alexandru Nicolau
George Radoi
Tiberiu Sava
Zoltan Domschy
Levente Csok
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France

Total: 43

M/F CAT NAT R1 R2

M
M
M
M
M

w n n onu

J

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Total per round:

Total: 44
M/F CAT NAT
M S ITA
M S ITA
M STy IEA
M S ITA
M S ITA

Total per round:

Romania

Total: 52

M/F CAT NAT

M
M
M
M
M

w un uuv

S

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

Total per round:
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POS:

SN
9A
98B
9C
9D
9E

POS:

SN

15A
158
15C
15D
15E

POS:

SN
2A
2B
2C
2D
2E

9 SN: 9 Lithuania Total: 64
COMP M/F CAT NAT R1
Deividas Raguckas M SoivETU 22
Lukas Kucinskas M e 116 S |
Romas Smigelskis M S LTY:- -0
Edgaras Danilaitis M--28 - LRY 0
Juozas Krisciunas M Sy Akl 0
Total per round: 1
10 SN: 15 Poland Total: 69
COMP M/F CAT NAT RI1
Wiktor Krol M S. ~POL "0
Jan Mach M S PO F2
Roman Wejksznia M S POL 4
Rafal Zgierski M S=LPOL: "3
Tomasz Rapita M S POL: 2
Total per round: 7
11 SN: 2 Switzerland Total: 80
COMP M/F CAT NAT R1
Freddy Zbinden M i |
Nicolas Baumann M S SuUl .0
Hans-Joerg Baumann M S SUr .2
Caspar Eberhard M S Sul 4
Lukas Zwicker M J sul 5
Total per round: 9

Page 4/6

R2 R3 R4

11
2
2
6
0

10

R2

Vi W= ONN

R2

O VW NNN

3

o N b O

R3

16

16
23

00NN NN

2
11

N W= e

0O o0 b = WwN

R5

AN NN

R5

w

o NN

R5
16

16

27

R6

W= 00 ON O

R6

oL NND

R6

o wu e o

R7

14

o

10

00 W wu N O

H WL WO o

R8

w

13

18

N OO NNO

R8

16

TOTAL
28
34
14
36
19

TOTAL
27
32
35
13
28
69

TOTAL
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10
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POS:

SN

10A
108
10C
10D
10E

POS:

SN

11A
118
11C
11D
11E

POS:

SN

12A
128
12C
12D
12E

12 SN: 10 Serbia Total: 99
COMP M/F CAT NAT R1 R2
Dejan Cvetkovic¢ M S ZSRB 2.4
Milan Svetozarevic¢ M S SRB 16 O
Drasko Laji¢ M § /SRB=16/ =2
Slobodan Terzi¢ M S SRB 8 -2
Goran Stojanovi¢ M § <SRBIV 2
Total perround: 23 6
13 SN: 11 Great Britain Total: 146
COMP M/F CAT NAT R1 R2
Pete Sizer M S GBR 0 5
Dave Crowhurst M Sr="GRR 201 =3
Tony Simpson M S GBR 16 16
Les Carroll M S GBR 4 O
Richard Bissett M S=~GBR . 57-5
' Total per round: 11 13
14 SN: 12 Portugal Total: 166
COMP M/F CAT NAT R1 R2
Bruno Batista M Se RORC S D0
Paulo Lima M S - POR/11.-6
Ricardo Gurreiro M S POR 16 4
Tiago Pereira M S POR 2 5
Paulo Nogueira M S POR 6 4
Total per round: 24 13
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POS: 15 SN: 14
SN COMP

14A Wesam Mhfud
14B Anis Belgasem
14C Salem Hasan
14D Rabeea Al
14E NN
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Libya Total: 470
M/F CAT NAT

M S LBA

M S LBA

M S LBA

M S LBA

M S LBA

R1
16
16
16
16
16

Total per round: 64

R2
16

16
16
16
51

R3
16
15
16
16
16
63

R4
15
16

16
16
55

R5
16
16
12
16
16

R6
16
13
10
16
16
55

R7
16
16
16
16
16

R8
10
16
16
16
16
58

TOTAL
121
111
110
128
128
470




